
Date Mass Reader

Sat

August 3
4:00 PM Jr. Nahil

Dee Nahil

Fran Walls

Jim Walls

C - Mary Lois Barnas

C - Ashley Davis

Sun

August 4

10:30 AM

Deacon
Brianna Goldsboro

Donna Adams

Katie Brink

Mary-Elaine Perry

C - John Chukwudifu

Sat

August 10

4:00 PM

Deacon
Gerald Mood

Linda Mood

Marcia Johnson

Jeff Johnson

C - Mary Lois Barnas

Sun

August 11
10:30 AM Ken Coldiron

Delia Lim

Darlene Sanphy 

Mike Kinnel

C - Cookie Ruane

C - Greg Yourek

Wed

August 14

4:00 PM

Deacon
John Barton

Ann Marie Saporito

Joanna Thalheimer

Margie Eckard

C - James Griffiths

Thurs

August 15
7:00 PM Jennifer Chukwudifu

Katie Brink

Lori Ostrowski

Darlene Sanphy

C - Mary-Elaine Perry

C- Cookie Ruane

Sat

August 17
4:00 PM Kathy Borgman

Alice Gaston

Penny Gugliuzzo

Ann Marie Saporito

C - Ashley Davis

C - Cindy Kennedy

Sun

August 18

10:30 AM

Deacon
Jennifer Chukwudifu

John Chukwudifu

Josie Cinco

Lori Ostrowski

C - Greg Yourek

Sat

August 24
4:00 PM Jr. Nahil

Dee Nahil

Fran Walls

Jim Walls

C - Deanna Lail

C - Joanna Thalheimer

Sun

August 25

10:30 AM

Deacon
Kameron Brimson

Delia Lim

Mary-Elaine Perry

Josie Cinco

C - James Griffiths

Sat

August 31

4:00 PM

Deacon
Joyce Raczkowski

Margie Eckard

Alice Gaston

Jennifer Ratz

C - Mary Lois Barnas

Sun

September 1
10:30 AM Ken Coldiron

Cookie Ruane

Mike Kinnel

Greg Yourek

C - James Griffiths

C -  Delia Lim

EM


